

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2011

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: May 1, 2012

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									843,801
1	521.23	1,757,856	-1,331	0	0	398	0	-818	842,983
2	521.60	1,762,333	4,477	0	0	346	0	-1,224	841,759
3	522.26	1,770,327	7,994	0	0	379	0	-769	840,990
4	522.92	1,778,334	8,007	7,176	0	372	0	6,506	847,496
5	523.43	1,784,529	6,195	1,822	0	310	0	1,269	848,765
6	523.85	1,789,637	5,108	3,495	0	342	0	2,731	851,496
7	524.38	1,796,090	6,453	6,915	0	380	0	6,078	857,574
8	524.88	1,802,185	6,095	6,828	0	376	0	5,963	863,537
9	525.37	1,808,164	5,979	3,242	0	459	0	2,329	865,866
10	525.87	1,814,273	6,109	7,060	0	525	0	5,883	871,749
11	526.41	1,820,879	6,606	7,254	0	523	0	6,092	877,841
12	526.91	1,827,003	6,124	7,231	0	523	0	5,897	883,738
13	527.43	1,833,379	6,376	7,113	0	507	0	5,965	889,703
14	528.00	1,840,378	6,999	7,064	0	477	0	6,170	895,873
15	528.56	1,847,262	6,884	6,977	0	447	0	6,023	901,896
16	529.12	1,854,156	6,894	3,320	0	439	0	2,405	904,301
17	529.67	1,860,935	6,779	3,316	0	499	0	2,336	906,637
18	530.22	1,867,722	6,787	3,311	0	493	0	2,372	909,009
19	530.77	1,874,518	6,796	3,308	0	398	0	2,425	911,434
20	531.31	1,881,199	6,681	6,917	0	373	0	6,049	917,483
21	531.66	1,885,534	4,335	3,397	0	450	0	2,494	919,977
22	531.99	1,889,624	4,090	3,401	0	519	0	2,350	922,327
23	532.46	1,895,454	5,830	6,406	0	515	0	5,237	927,564
24	532.90	1,900,918	5,464	6,269	0	529	0	5,047	932,611
25	533.40	1,907,134	6,216	6,179	0	513	0	5,365	937,976
26	533.86	1,912,859	5,725	6,191	0	499	0	5,164	943,140
27	534.31	1,918,465	5,606	6,120	0	519	0	5,077	948,217
28	534.51	1,920,958	2,493	3,456	0	507	0	2,705	950,922
29	534.71	1,923,453	2,495	3,459	0	519	0	2,699	953,621
30	534.91	1,925,948	2,495	3,455	0	516	2,500	5,196	958,817
31	535.10	1,928,320	2,372	3,453	0	262	2,500	5,279	964,096
TOTALS			169,133	144,135	0	13,914	5,000	120,295	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET